1-1010
FOR
WIR CHI F T ST PANEL
100010
Approved:
Issue 2 9/25/81
Issue 3 2/26/82
Issue 4 7 /28/82

TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info
I-1010
3. ORDERING INFORMATION
3 .01 trh e WIRE CHIEF TEST PANEL is a complete unit, (order
1100010) including handset and batteries. Parts may be
ordered from TABLE 2-2. Connector iz are shown in
TABLE 2-3. Two cables are required.. The open ends are
tinned.. The WIRE CHIEF TEST Miscellaneous Block shown in
Figure 2-3 is ITEC part 1100239.
•. I ITEM T 1 PART I
1 PD-1074.
2 160324-L
3 16006-L
4 160312-L
5 1603120-L
6 160024-L
7 160312
9 LT-49
10 LT-50-01
11 LT-50-03
12 LT-50-05
13 LT-50-13
14 SSC
15 HLT
16 GMT 3
17 GMT 1